
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : INDI

BAR ASSOCIATION : INDI

TALUK : INDI DISTRICT : VIJAYAPURA

SL NO. NAME

1 SHRI. KULKARNI GURUNATH SHANKARRAO
MYS/124/72
PADM KUNJ NEAR BUS STAND, INDI, INDI- 586 209

2 KOTTALAGI BASANNA BHIMANNA
MYS/178/74
VIDYA NAGAR, SINDGI ROAD TQ: INDI, BIJAPUR DIST
INDI- 586 209

3 BIRADAR ANNARAY MALAKAPPA
KAR/238/77
PALLANI NILAYA INDI, INDI- 586 209

4 BIRADAR SUBHASA HANAMANTRAY
KAR/34/81
AT PO: SHISHYAD TQ: INDI, DT BIJAPUR, INDI-

5 KANT RAMESH HEMACHANDRA
KAR/80/82
`GANESH NIVAS PO: INDI, DT BIJAPUR, INDI-

6 DHANASHETTI AJITKUMAR ADINATH
KAR/535/82
NEAR GANESH CIRCLE, INDI, TQ, BIJAPUR. DIST,
INDI- 586 209

7 BUDIHAL SIDDAPPA BASANNA
KAR/179/83
NEAR T, M, C INDI TQ, BIJAPUR, INDI- 22

8 JOSHI GURUNATH SHIRINIVAS RAO
KAR/198/83
NEAR VENKATESWAR TEMPLE, AT PO: INDI, BIJAPUR DIST
INDI- 586 209

9 MASALI ISHWAR SIDARAYA
KAR/600/85
BASAVARAJENDRA NAGAR INDI, TQ, DIST: BIJAPUR
INDI- 586 209

10 KULKARNI ASHOK LAXMAN RAO
KAR/226/86
VIDYA NAGAR, SINDGI ROAD INDI, BIJAPUR DIST, INDI-
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11 LONI ANANDRAY SHIVALINGAPPA
KAR/502/86
NEAR MAHAVEER THEATERE BARPET STREET, INDI, INDI- 586 209

12 TELI MALLIKARJUN SHIVAYOGI
KAR/554/86
BEERAPPA NAGAR, TQ: INDI, BIJAPUR. DIST, INDI-

13 BIRADAR SHARANAPPA SHIVANINGAPPA
KAR/15/88
SINDGI ROAD INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DIST, INDI- 586 209

14 ASHOK AMBAJI GAJAKOSH
KAR/13/89
GAJAKOSH BUILDING, BIJAPUR ROAD INDI, TQ, BIJAPUR DIST
INDI- 586 209

15 NIMBARGI SHANTESH LINGAYYA
KAR/519/89
SAI RAM NIVAS', BENDIGERI STREET OPP. GOLGUMBAZ, BIJAPUR
BIJAPUR- 586 209

16 MUJAGOND SHARANABASAPPA RAMANNA
KAR/813/92
VILLAGE & PO: LACHYAN, INDI TQ, BIJAPUR DIST, INDI- 586 211

17 PATIL HANAMANTGOUDA BHIMANAGOUD
KAR/43/93
ARIJUTAGI AT PO; INDI TQ, BIJAPUR DIST, INDI-

18 KULKARNI ASHWATH RAMACHANDRA
KAR/1450/93
HOUSE, NO, 123 AT POST, CHADCHAN, TQ: INDI, BIJAPUR DIST
INDI-

19 JOSHI MAHESH SHESHO
KAR/698/95
VIDHYA NAGAR SINDAGI ROAD, BIJAPUR DIST, INDI- 586 209

20 BIRADAR BASAVARAJ BALA VANTAPPA
KAR/613/96
SHOP, NO, 2, A, P, M, C, YARD INDI. TQ, BIJAPUR DIST
INDI- 586 209
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21 MASALI BASAVANT KALLAPPA
KAR/635/96
B, K, MASALI, DURGA ROAD, INDI, BIJAPUR DIST, INDI- 586 209

22 TAMBE HUSENI MATTULAL
KAR/264/97
AT & POST: HANJAGI, TQ: INDI, DIST BELGAUM, INDI- 586 211

23 MOSALAGI BHIMANNA CHANDRAM
KAR/10/98
AT & POST; ANJUTAGI, INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI- 586 204

24 KULKARNI SUNIL VITHALRAO
KAR/712/98
NEAR VENKATESH TEMPLE, GOUDER ONI, AT & TALUK, INDI
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586 209

25 BIRADAR MALLAPPA CHANDRAM
KAR/891/98
C/O HALASAGIMATH BUILDING NEAR VEERA BHADRESWAR TEMPLE
INDI. TQ. BIJAPUR DISTRICT, BIJAPUR-

26 BIRADAR BASAGONDAPPA BHIMARY
KAR/189/99
AT & POST, JEVOOR INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI-

27 PATIL RAMESH JAKKAPPA
KAR/419/99
C/O, PROF, V, H, BIRADAR BEERAPPA NAGAR, INDI. TQ, INDI-

28 KOTTALAGI ARAVIND SIDRAMAPPA
KAR/455/99
AT & POST ; HANJAGI TALUK : INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI-

29 BATAGI SALIM LALASAHEB
KAR/1547/99
H, Q, K AT & PO: INDI RLY, STATION, TALUK ; INDI
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586 209
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30 BHAIRAJI KEDARLING PANCHAPPA
KAR/1549/99
SINDAGI ROAD TALUK : INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

31 KULKARNI SATISHCHANDRA GURUNATH
KAR/3379/99
PADMA KUNJ, B J P ROAD, TALUK INDI, BIJAPUR DISTIRCT
INDI- 586 209

32 KAMBALA JAGADEV RAMACHANDRA
KAR/3432/99
AT PO: NIVARAGI TQ: INDI, BIJAPUR DIST, INDI-

33 WAGHAMARE RAVINDRA SIDDAPPA
KAR/3734/99
INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586 204

34 BIRADAR SHIVANAND RAMAGONDAPPA
KAR/100/2000
AT, PO, HIREBEVANOOR TQ. INDI, BIJAPUR DIST, INDI-

35 SHRENIKRAJ PARISHNATH PATIL
KAR/449/2000
GANDHI CHOWK AT: PO. & TQ, INDI, BIJAPUR DIST
INDI- 586 209

36 ANDODAGI MALLAPPA SHIVAPPA
KAR/1694/2000
AT: PO, BHAIVRUNAGI INDI TQ. BIJAPUR DIST, , INDI-

37 WALIKAR SHIVASHARANAPPA JATTEPPA
KAR/723/2001
TALUK, INDI BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586 217

38 JOTAGOND DHARMARAY GADDAPPA
KAR/1447/2001
AT & POST ; SALOTAGI TALUK ; INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI-

39 ITI SAVITRI SHANKAR
KAR/2494/2001
INDI, TQ, BIJAPUR.DIST, , INDI-
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40 DATTATRAYA NAGAPPA
KAR/2168/2002
S/0 DONI NAGAPPA, PUNDALIK NILAYA, BEHIND COURT
BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM- 591 102

41 HATTARAKI SHIVANAND GIRAMALLAPPA
KAR/16/2003
S/0 GIRAMALLAPPA, C/0 N I C E TAILOR, CHADCHAN POST
INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, BIJAPUR

42 METRI RAMESH SHIVAGONDAPPA
KAR/2078/2003
SHIVASHAKTHI DRESSES, MAIN BAZAR, INDI TQ
VIJAYAPUR- 586209

43 BIRADAR SADANAND TUKARAM
KAR/2093/2003
S/0 T H BIRADAR, AT & POST; SINDAGI ROAD, INDI
INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

44 NADAGOUD PRASANNAKUMAR GOPALRAO
KAR/3159/2003
S/0 G A NADAGOUD, BAZAR ROAD, INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
BIJAPUR-

45 BIRADAR SHIDAGONDAPPA RAMGONDAPPA
KAR/3414/2003
S/0 R B BIRADAR, SALOTAGI POST, INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

46 DONI NAGAPPA RUDRAPPA
KAR/398/2004
AT INDI TALUK, VIJAYAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

47 PUTTANAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/2005/2004
S/0 BAPOOGOUDA PATIL, HANJAGI BUILDING
OPP; GOVT. HOSPITAL, BIJAPUR ROAD, INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI- 586 209
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48 INDI GOVINDARAO KESHAV
KAR/3227/2004
MATRUKRUPA NILAYA BEERAPPA NAGAR, VIJAYAPUR ROAD INDI
VIJAYAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586209

49 NANASAHEB VITHALRAO DESHPANDE
KAR/702/2005
S/0 VITHAL RAO, NIVARAGI POST, INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

50 PATIL GANGADHAR SHARANAPPA
KAR/2102/2005
S/0 SHARANAPPA, LACHYAN POST, INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586 211

51 PATIL SANTOSH
KAR/2351/2005
S/0 PATIL S SIDAGONDA, JIGAJEVANI POST, INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

52 SATEESH K DESHPANDE
KAR/535/2006
S/0 KRISHNAJI DESHPANDE, AT & POST; INDI
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586 209

53 SANJEEV KUMAR D RATHOD
KAR/952/2006
S/0 DHANAPPA R RATHOD, SANTOSH HOTEL, AT; ZALKI
INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

54 SUPANUR GANAPATI DHARMARAY
KAR/2286/2006
S/0 DHARMARAY, ARJUNAGI POST, INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

55 BAGAWAN ZAMEERUDEEN BABUKHAN
KAR/2846/2006
S/0 BABUKHAN S BAGAWAN, NEAR MASJID AZAM, BAGAWAN NAGAR
INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

Page 6 of 15



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : INDI

BAR ASSOCIATION : INDI

TALUK : INDI DISTRICT : VIJAYAPURA

SL NO. NAME

56 MANOJ KULKARNI
KAR/3908/2006
S/0 MOHANARAO KULKARNI, SHRI VEERABHADRESHWAR STREET
INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586 209

57 BIRADAR BASAVARAJ VITHTHAL GOUDA
KAR/1468/2007
S/0 VITHTHAL GOUDA, BHIRAPPA NAGAR, INDI
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

58 METI SHARADA
KAR/3691/2007
W/0 B B BIRADAR, ADVOCATE, SHOP NO. 2
A P M C YARD, INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

59 GIREESH KALLAPPA HANJIGE
KAR/4009/2007
S/0 KALLAPPA, ARJUNIGI POST, INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

60 BENUR JAGADEESH BHEEMARAY
KAR/110/2008
S/0 BHEEMARAY, AT; HIRE - RUGI, INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

61 SIDDANNA V GIDAGANTI
KAR/256/2008
S/0 VITHOBA K GIDAGANTI, NIMBAL ( B K ), INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

62 KOLI RAMESH REVANASIDDAPPA
KAR/962/2008
S/0 REVANASIDDAPPA KOLI, AT & POST; HINGANI
INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

63 BANASODE NISHANT DHARMANNA
KAR/1063/2008
S/0 DHARMANNA, CHADEHAN POST, INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI
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64 NADAPUROHIT NARASINH KURMACHARY
KAR/1284/2008
S/0 KURMACHARY NANDAPUROHIT, ANJUTAGI POST, INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

65 TAMBE BABU CHANDRASHEKHAR
KAR/1453/2008
S/0 CHANDRASHEKHAR TAMBE, ADVOCATE, HIRE - INDI ROAD
INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

66 JAGANNATH V PATIL
KAR/1535/2008
S/0 VITHALRAO A PATIL, BHUYAR POST, INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI

67 PATIL SIDDAGONDAPPA BABUGOUDA
KAR/1819/2008
S/0 BABU GOUDA, NEAR POLICE QUARTERS, SINDAGI ROAD, INDI
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586 209

68 BIRADAR MALLIKARJUN BASAGONDA
KAR/2131/2008
S/0 BASAGONDA BIRADAR, BEHIND MUNCIPALTI, INDI
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

69 PUJARI GEETA SIDRAMAPPA
KAR/2862/2008
BAHAR PETH GALLI INDI, , BIJAPUR DIST, BIJAPUR-

70 PATIL MAHANTESH SHIVANAND
KAR/226/2009
BASAVARAJENDRA NAGAR SINDAGI ROAD, INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
I N D I - 586209

71 MADIVALAKAR DHANYAKUMAR
KAR/1162/2009
ANSUTAGI, INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

72 SHANTESH TUKARAM BIRADAR
KAR/2057/2009
VIDYA NAGAR, SINDHAGI ROAD, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-
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73 ANIL GURUNATH JOSHI
KAR/2101/2009
NEAR VENKETESHWAR TEMPLE, INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI -

74 KULKARNI MADHAVI NARAYANRAO
KAR/2847/2009
C/O, S, G, KULAKARNI, ADOVOCATE PADM KUNJ, INDI
DIST-BIJAPUR, INDI- 586209

75 LAVAGI PRAKASH DHAREPPA
KAR/982/2010
AT & POST: DEVAR NIMBARGI, INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI- 586204

76 PUJARI YALLALING SIDDARAMAPPA
KAR/2390/2010
BAHARPETH GALLI INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

77 SUREGAON RAJAKUMAR
KAR/2468/2010
NADKD POST INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

78 HANJAGI VIVEKANAND SIDDALINGA
KAR/2493/2010
S/O S.R. HANJAGI HANJAGI FORM HOUSE, NEAR V.V.K. SCHOOL
SINDAGI ROAD, INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

79 MURLIDHAR PANDURANG KULKARNI
KAR/2612/2010
SINDAGI ROAD, NEAR MANGALA KARYALAYA, INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI- 586209

80 RAMESH KULKARNI
KAR/2613/2010
GOUDAR ONI INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586209

81 SHIVACHIDAMBAR KULKARNI
KAR/2623/2010
SAMARTH SADAN VIYA NAGAR, SINDAGI ROAD, INDI
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586209
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82 SHRI. TAMASHETTI SIDDARAM KARABASAPPA
KAR/84/2011
AT CHIKKA - BEVANUR INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DIST, INDI-

83 ALUR ANNARAY BHIMARAY
KAR/464/2011
TADAWALAGA AT & POST INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI-

84 TALAWR BASAVARAJ ANNAPPA
KAR/915/2011
AT & POST - TADAVALAGA INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI- 586112

85 SANGAMESHWAR CHANDAKAVATHE
KAR/925/2011
SHIVASHAKTI NAGAR AGARKED ROAD INDI
BIJAPUR TALUK & DISTRICT, INDI-

86 ASHOK DHOTRE
KAR/1250/2011
MAHAVEER NAGAR INDI INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI- 586209

87 SOMASHEKHAR NIMBARAGIMATH
KAR/1252/2011
JAIN GALLI DARGAH ROAD INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI- 586209

88 ARJUN SIDRAM KSHATRIYA
KAR/1344/2011
BEHIND BEERAPPA TEMPLE, BIRAPPA NAGAR, INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586209

89 SANJEEV CHATTARKI
KAR/1357/2011
GOWADR ONI INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586209

90 PRADEEP NAMADEVA MURAMAN
KAR/1699/2011
NEAR ANJUMAN SCHOOL, AT & POST & TALUK: INDI
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586209
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91 BAGALI SHIVANAND
KAR/2676/2011
BHEERAPPA NAGAR INDI INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

92 DESHPANDE SHRIPADRAJ
KAR/2775/2011
C/O. G.K. DESHPANDE, GOUDAR ONI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

93 BIRADAR ANNAPPA PARAMANNA
KAR/1045/2012
H.NO. 616, NEAR SAI TEMPLE, KIRTHI NAGAR, BIJAPUR- 586101

94 CHALAWADI VASANT SHIVARAY
KAR/1307/2012
AT & POST: HANJAGI, INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI - 586211

95 PATIL VEERENDRA PARAGOND
KAR/1571/2012
' PRABHU NIVAS" BEERAPPA NAGAR
BIJAPUR ROAD INDI BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586209

96 VITHOBA SHREEMANT KHARAT
KAR/2489/2012
AT - LONI KD, LACHYAN POST INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI- 586211

97 VIKAS GOVIND
KAR/2521/2012
K.E.B LT BEHIND WARD NO 21 C/O CIVIL & JMFC COURT
INDI OPP SL NIMBARGIMATH OFFICE, INDI DIST VIJAYPUR
INDI- 586211

98 SHARADA MURLIDHAR GUDI
KAR/140/2013
NEAR LAXMI SATYANARAYAN TEMPLE, BEERAPPA NAGAR, INDI TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

99 WAGHAMORE RAVEENDRA LALAPPA
KAR/1324/2013
AT POST : SANKHI INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

Page 11 of 15



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : INDI

BAR ASSOCIATION : INDI

TALUK : INDI DISTRICT : VIJAYAPURA

SL NO. NAME

100 SUREKHA KULAKARNI SWAMIRAO
KAR/2239/2013
VIDYANAGAR BEHIND B S N L TOWER SINDAGI ROAD INDI
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, INDI- 586209

101 VEERAGANESH KAMAVARAM
KAR/2366/2013
H.NO. 2552, MAHAVEER NAGAR, AT & POST INDI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT
INDI- 586209

102 LONIKAR JANARDHAN
KAR/151/2014
BIJAPUR ROAD NEAR PANCHSHELLA, INDI, BIJAPUR DIST, INDI-

103 SHRISHAIL BIRADAR
KAR/1352/2014
SHRISHAIL B BIRADAR A/P HIREBEVANUR, INDI TQ. BIJAPUR DIST
INDI- 586111

104 KIRANKUMAR JOSHI
KAR/1409/2014
CHIDAMBAR NIVAS BEHIND BSNL TOWER, SINDAGI ROAD
INDI TQ. BIJAPUR DIST, INDI- 586209

105 DAVALAPPA HARIJAN
KAR/1129/2015
AT POST BENAKANAHALLI TQ. INDI, DIST. VIJAYPUR, INDI-

106 PARASURAM HUVANAGOL
KAR/1508/2016
A/P TENIHALLI TQ. INDI, VIJAYAPUR DIST, , INDI- 586215

107 DHARMANNA NAYAKODI
KAR/1510/2016
AT/POST TENIHALLI, TQ. INDI, DIST. VIJAYAPUR, INDI- 586215

108 SUDARSHAN V JOSHI
KAR/1527/2016
AT & POST SALOTGI, TQ. INDI, DIST. VIJAYAPUR, INDI- 586217

109 SHRI. MANJUNATH GINNI
KAR/1663/2016
AT & POST - HIRERUGI INDI TALUK, BIJAPUR DIATRICT, INDI-
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110 ABHIMANYU V JOSHI
KAR/2098/2016
AT & PO SALOTGI TQ. INDI, DIST. VIJAYAPUR, INDI- 586217

111 RAKESH BIRADAR
KAR/236/2017
GURU NILAYA, BESIDE BHIRAPPA TEMPLE, BHIRAPPA NAGAR
INDI TQ. & VIJAYAPURA DIST, INDI- 586209

112 SANTOSH RATHOD
KAR/2266/2017
C/O KHERU RATHOD ANACHI SHIRAGUR, KHALSA, ANCHI, HINGANI
CHADCHAN, VIJAYPUR- 586207

113 TAMMARAYA R ASANGI
KAR/200/2018
AT - NIMBAL KD INDI TALUK, VIJAYAPUR DISTRICT, INDI-

114 SHRI. MALAPPA PUJARI
KAR/1405/2019
AT/P BHATAGUNAKI, INDI TQ, VIJAYAPURA DIST, INDI- 586207

115 SHRI. VIRESH HIREMATH
KAR/2193/2019
AAAAT & POST- SHIRAKANAHALLI INDI TALUK
VIJAYAPURA DISTRICT, INDI-

116 HALASANGI PATIL RAJU MALAKAPPA
KAR/170/2020
A M BIRADAR ADVOCATE, SINDAGI ROAD PALLAVI NIVAS INDI
VIJAYAPURA DISTRICT, INDI- 586209

117 PRAVEEN MARUTI KAMBLE
KAR/389/2020
AT & POST- HANTAGE INDI TALUK, VIJAYAPUR DIST
INDI- 586211

118 SHANTALADEVI PATIL
KAR/564/2020
AT/POST HANJAGI INDI TQ, VIJAYAPUR DIST, INDI-
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119 SHRI. SAINATHA SHARANAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/84/2021
Mr.sainath patil s/o sharanagouda biradar, sindagi road
vidyanagar, indi, bijapur

120 SHRI. MOHAMMAD YUSUF BATAGI
KAR/1127/2021
C/o S.L.Batagi Advocate Indi Railway Station Taluk Indi
District Vijayapura . Pincode: 586211. Mobile : 8762682881
8310011793

121 SMT. ANURADHA G GAYAKWAD
KAR/1551/2021
D/O - GANAPATI GAYAKWAD
PANCHASHEEL NAGAR VIJAYAPURA ROAD INDI
TQ - INDI DIST - VIJAYAPURA, 586209

122 SHRI. UMESH SHIRASHYAD
KAR/3062/2021
WARD NO 01, AMBEDKAR NAGAR TAMBA, TALUK INDI
DISTRICT VIJAYAPURA-586215

123 BASAVARAJ TALAWAR
KAR/3300/2021
A/P TAMBA TALUK INDI DISTRICT VIJAYAPURA PIN CODE 586215

124 SHRIKANT SHIVAYOGEPPA ALMEL
KAR/4514/2021
SALOTAGI, INDI TQ, VIJAYAPURA DIST, INDI-

125 SACHIN KALAGI
KAR/480/2022
# 2314, B/H, M G PATIL HOSPITAL, VIJAYAPURA ROAD,
INDI- 586209

126 SMT. TANUJA SINDAGI
KAR/620/2022
ALUR, INDI, VIJAYAPURA DIST, INDI-

127 PRAVEEN JADAGAPPA HANJAGI
KAR/722/2022
A/P HIREBEVANUR TALUK INDI DISTRICT VIJAYAPURA 586111
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128 SHRI. ANNARAY BANASODE
KAR/952/2022
SHIRADON POST, INDI TQ, VIJAYAPURA DIST, INDI- 586205

129 SHRI. AMBANNA KUMBAR
KAR/1861/2022
AT/P GORNAL, INDI TQ, VIJAYANAGAR DIST, INDI- 586215

130 SHIVARAJ TUKARAM GOOGIHAL
KAR/5092/2022
AT GUGIHAL POST TAMBA, TALUK INDI
DISTRICT VIJAYAPURA PIN CODE 586215

131 SHRI. MAHESH RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI
KAR/180/2023
INDIRESH KRUPA, NEAR PRARTHANA SCHOOL, SAMBHAV NAGAR
SAI PARK VIJAYAPURA-586109

132 DEEPA YASHAVANT MEDEGAR
KAR/710/2023
BIRAPPA NAGAR, INDI(TQ), VIJAYAPURA(DIST), - 586209

133 SHRI. AMIT BIRADAR
KAR/3710/2023
VAISNAVI FARM HOUSE, CHIKKABEVANUR ROAD, INDI(TQ)VIJAYAPURA

134 RUSHIKESH PUJARI
KAR/2845/2024
WARD NO 03, LACHANYA, INDI(TQ), VIJAYAPURA(DIST)- 5862111
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